
RÉSULTATS DÉFINITIFS SUR LA COMMUNE

PAR CANDIDAT

VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT

23/04/2017  -  1er TOUR

ELECTION PRESIDENTIELLE

BV Inscrit Votant Nul Expr. Abst. Partic.
DEBOUT LA

FRANCE
FRONT

NATIONAL
EN MARCHE

PARTI
SOCIALISTE

LUTTE
OUVRIERE

NOUVEAU
PARTI

ANTICAPITALIS
TE

Blanc

1 624 422 3 413 202 67,63 % 17 4,12 % 88 21,31 % 74 17,92 % 17 4,12 % 3 40,73 % 0,97 %6

2 867 621 2 611 246 71,63 % 18 2,95 % 135 22,09 % 146 23,90 % 53 8,67 % 1 90,16 % 1,47 %8

3 928 642 4 622 286 69,18 % 21 3,38 % 145 23,31 % 135 21,70 % 39 6,27 % 5 120,80 % 1,93 %16

4 784 570 2 561 214 72,70 % 18 3,21 % 109 19,43 % 141 25,13 % 37 6,60 % 4 40,71 % 0,71 %7

5 819 606 8 587 213 73,99 % 22 3,75 % 117 19,93 % 130 22,15 % 39 6,64 % 1 80,17 % 1,36 %11

6 963 687 2 675 276 71,34 % 37 5,48 % 128 18,96 % 154 22,81 % 48 7,11 % 4 60,59 % 0,89 %10

7 927 716 5 691 211 77,24 % 38 5,50 % 153 22,14 % 149 21,56 % 36 5,21 % 5 40,72 % 0,58 %20

8 1 203 909 5 889 294 75,56 % 28 3,15 % 231 25,98 % 179 20,13 % 55 6,19 % 5 140,56 % 1,57 %15

9 839 655 9 639 184 78,07 % 36 5,63 % 126 19,72 % 149 23,32 % 28 4,38 % 5 40,78 % 0,63 %7

10 1 026 807 6 785 219 78,65 % 46 5,86 % 174 22,17 % 166 21,15 % 30 3,82 % 0 60,00 % 0,76 %16

11 163 134 3 128 29 82,21 % 11 8,59 % 13 10,16 % 35 27,34 % 12 9,38 % 0 00,00 % 0,00 %3

12 391 314 3 302 77 80,31 % 14 4,64 % 68 22,52 % 60 19,87 % 21 6,95 % 1 40,33 % 1,32 %9

13 315 230 0 225 85 73,02 % 13 5,78 % 64 28,44 % 50 22,22 % 8 3,56 % 0 30,00 % 1,33 %5

14 880 667 7 648 213 75,80 % 31 4,78 % 172 26,54 % 144 22,22 % 28 4,32 % 1 20,15 % 0,31 %12

15 676 456 7 440 220 67,46 % 19 4,32 % 101 22,95 % 95 21,59 % 25 5,68 % 3 50,68 % 1,14 %9

16 1 014 735 13 703 279 72,49 % 24 3,41 % 179 25,46 % 139 19,77 % 52 7,40 % 7 121,00 % 1,71 %19

17 804 558 12 539 246 69,40 % 40 7,42 % 151 28,01 % 95 17,63 % 29 5,38 % 3 50,56 % 0,93 %7

18 940 668 6 649 272 71,06 % 27 4,16 % 135 20,80 % 113 17,41 % 36 5,55 % 4 80,62 % 1,23 %13
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BV Inscrit Votant Nul Expr. Abst. Partic.
DEBOUT LA

FRANCE
EN MARCHE

PARTI
SOCIALISTE

LUTTE
OUVRIERE

NOUVEAU
PARTI

ANTICAPITALIS
TE

FRONT
NATIONAL

Blanc

19 891 677 3 668 214 75,98 % 37 5,54 % 154 23,05 % 168 25,15 % 38 5,69 % 3 60,45 % 0,90 %6

20 953 703 13 684 250 73,77 % 25 3,65 % 177 25,88 % 144 21,05 % 32 4,68 % 0 100,00 % 1,46 %6

21 721 561 6 545 160 77,81 % 34 6,24 % 127 23,30 % 117 21,47 % 17 3,12 % 2 10,37 % 0,18 %10

Ʃ 16 728 12 338 119 12 004 4 390 73,76 % 556 4,63 % 2 747 22,88 % 2 583 21,52 % 680 5,66 % 57 1270,47 % 1,06 %215
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BV Inscrit Votant Nul Expr. Abst. Partic.
SOLIDARITE ET

PROGRES
RESISTONS!

LA FRANCE
INSOUMISE

UNION
POPULAIRE

REPUBLICAINE

LES
REPUBLICAINS

Blanc

1 624 422 3 413 202 67,63 % 1 0,24 % 6 1,45 % 116 28,09 % 5 1,21 % 82 19,85 %6

2 867 621 2 611 246 71,63 % 0 0,00 % 15 2,45 % 113 18,49 % 4 0,65 % 117 19,15 %8

3 928 642 4 622 286 69,18 % 1 0,16 % 13 2,09 % 145 23,31 % 4 0,64 % 102 16,40 %16

4 784 570 2 561 214 72,70 % 2 0,36 % 8 1,43 % 100 17,83 % 12 2,14 % 126 22,46 %7

5 819 606 8 587 213 73,99 % 1 0,17 % 20 3,41 % 102 17,38 % 10 1,70 % 137 23,34 %11

6 963 687 2 675 276 71,34 % 1 0,15 % 13 1,93 % 130 19,26 % 11 1,63 % 143 21,19 %10

7 927 716 5 691 211 77,24 % 4 0,58 % 14 2,03 % 122 17,66 % 10 1,45 % 156 22,58 %20

8 1 203 909 5 889 294 75,56 % 1 0,11 % 18 2,02 % 187 21,03 % 9 1,01 % 162 18,22 %15

9 839 655 9 639 184 78,07 % 0 0,00 % 19 2,97 % 126 19,72 % 8 1,25 % 138 21,60 %7

10 1 026 807 6 785 219 78,65 % 2 0,25 % 18 2,29 % 137 17,45 % 7 0,89 % 199 25,35 %16

11 163 134 3 128 29 82,21 % 0 0,00 % 8 6,25 % 27 21,09 % 1 0,78 % 21 16,41 %3

12 391 314 3 302 77 80,31 % 0 0,00 % 11 3,64 % 57 18,87 % 5 1,66 % 61 20,20 %9

13 315 230 0 225 85 73,02 % 0 0,00 % 10 4,44 % 30 13,33 % 1 0,44 % 46 20,44 %5

14 880 667 7 648 213 75,80 % 1 0,15 % 11 1,70 % 109 16,82 % 8 1,23 % 141 21,76 %12

15 676 456 7 440 220 67,46 % 0 0,00 % 9 2,05 % 103 23,41 % 4 0,91 % 76 17,27 %9

16 1 014 735 13 703 279 72,49 % 3 0,43 % 12 1,71 % 153 21,76 % 10 1,42 % 112 15,93 %19

17 804 558 12 539 246 69,40 % 1 0,19 % 10 1,86 % 107 19,85 % 9 1,67 % 89 16,51 %7

18 940 668 6 649 272 71,06 % 3 0,46 % 13 2,00 % 184 28,35 % 17 2,62 % 109 16,80 %13

19 891 677 3 668 214 75,98 % 0 0,00 % 10 1,50 % 138 20,66 % 3 0,45 % 111 16,62 %6

20 953 703 13 684 250 73,77 % 0 0,00 % 20 2,92 % 134 19,59 % 10 1,46 % 132 19,30 %6

21 721 561 6 545 160 77,81 % 0 0,00 % 11 2,02 % 105 19,27 % 5 0,92 % 126 23,12 %10
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Ʃ 16 728 12 338 119 12 004 4 390 73,76 % 21 0,17 % 269 2,24 % 2 425 20,20 % 153 1,27 % 2 386 19,88 %215
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